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“Brahms in Black Box” Choral Theatre Production 
Chorus Application Form (Deadline: Wed 15 September 2021)
Please complete the followings and send to info@singfest.hk , attn. to Miss Christy Chow. 
Data collected will be used for recruitment purpose only.
	Publicity Name
	(Chi)
	(Eng)

	Full Name on ID Card
	(Chi)
	(Eng)

	Gender
	 Male
	 Female

	Birthday (dd/mm/yyyy)
	

	Mobile
	

	Email
	

	Voice Part
	 Soprano
	 Alto

	
	 Tenor
	 Bass


Experience/ Qualification:
	Choir Experience (year(s) of participation, name of the choir/chorus master, repertoire etc.) 

	


	Vocal Training (year(s) of training, school/institution, name of teacher etc.) 

	


	Physical Theatre Experience (year(s) of participation, name of theatre group, name of the programme etc.)

	


	Music Qualification (school/institution, examination taken, grade obtained etc.)

	


	Performance Experience with SingFest (year(s) of participation, name of the programme etc.)

	


	Link of 1-minute video of a vocal excerpt of your choice

	




Availability
Please check the box(es) if you are available.
	Availability
	Date
	Time
	Remarks

	
	Sun 17/10/2021
	3pm – 6pm
	Tentative dates for vocal training sessions. Dates of physical and staging training sessions will be announced at later stage.

	
	Sun 24/10/2021
	3pm – 6pm
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	Thu 28/10/2021
	7pm – 10pm
	

	
	Thu 4/11/2021
	7pm – 10pm
	

	
	Sun 7/11/2021
	3pm – 6pm
	

	
	Thu 25/11/2021
	7pm – 10pm
	

	
	Sun 28/11/2021
	3pm – 6pm
	

	
	Sat 4/12/2021
	7pm – 10pm
	

	
	Sun 19/12/2021
	3pm – 6pm
	

	
	Sun 2/1/2022
	3pm – 6pm 
	

	
	Mon 17/1/2022
	Full day
	Performance week

	
	Tue 18/1/2022
	Full day
	

	
	Wed 19/1/2022
	Full day
	

	
	Thu 20/1/2022
	Full day
	

	
	Fri 21/1/2022
	Full day
	

	
	Sat 22/1/2022
	Full day
	

	
	Sun 23/1/2022
	Full day
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